Pos
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Nro
103
101
104
109
115
107
102
114

Nro
205
203
211
207
206
204
210
201
208
202

Piloto

Garcia, Emanuel

Lopez Diego

Perez Marcelo
Rodriguez, Juan Manuel
Rodriguez, Carlos
Heredia, Marcos
Martinez, Nelson
Gigante, Santiago

Piloto

Mica Jonathan
Mansur Lucas
Pairetti, Marcelo
Arrien Carlos
Acosta, Leonardo
Yanzon Juan Martin
Viel, Gonzalo
Martinez, Sebastian

Piloto

Abati Martin
Mansur, Mateo
Cragnolini, Juan Martin
Leibrecht, Alfredo
Bustos, Matias
Buttner, Federico
Miguez Osvaldo
Aguirre, Ignacio
Pairetti, Fabio
Vera, Alejandro

Ciudad

Embalse

Villa Maria

Rio Tercero
Cordoba

V del Dique

V Ciudad Parque
Villa Yacanto
Villa Maria

Ciudad
Almafuerte
Yacanto
Cordoba
Almafuerte
Santa Rosa
Rio Cuarto
Jesus Maria
Santa Rosa

Ciudad

Rio Cuarto
Yacanto
Almafuerte

V Gral Belgrano
Embalse

V Gral Belgrano
James Craik
Alta Gracia
Cordoba

Villa Gral Belgrano

Vtas
6
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NCC MOTO PRO

Tiempo Prom Dif
1:04:53  0:10:48

1:06:31  0:11:05 0:01:38
1:.07:14 0:11:12 0:02:21
1:10:13  0:11:42 0:05:20
1:11:50 0:11:58 0:06:57
0:22:56  0:11:28

0:10:20  0:10:20

NCC MOTO SENIOR

Tiempo Prom Dif
1:.07:23  0:11:13

1:07:51 0:11:18 0:00:28
1:08:48 0:11:28 0:01:25
1:10:54  0:11:49 0:03:31
1:12:41  0:12:.06 0:05:18
1:13:31 0:12:15 0:06:08
0:59:48  0:14:57

0:22:56  0:11:28

NCC MOTO JUNIOR

Tiempo Prom Dif
0:57:49 0:11:33

0:58:13 0:11:38 0:00:24
0:59:03 0:11:48 0:01:14
1:00:06  0:12:.01 0:02:17
1:00:53 0:12:10 0:03:04
1:00:55  0:12:11 0:03:06
1:02:33  0:12:30 0:04:44
1:03:26  0:12:41 0:05:37
1:04:23 0:12:52 0:06:34
1:06:33  0:13:18 0:08:44

Vuelta 1
0:10:46
0:11:04
0:11:16
0:11:53
0:11:53
0:10:17
0:10:20

Vuelta 1
0:11:10
0:11:01
0:10:57
0:11:27
0:11:23
0:12:36
0:11:07
0:11:21

Vuelta 1
0:11:38
0:11:42
0:11:42
0:11:55
0:11:54
0:12:05
0:12:12
0:12:14
0:12:28
0:12:11

Vuelta 2
0:10:44
0:11:06
0:11:23
0:11:21
0:12:23
0:12:39

Vuelta 2
0:11:19
0:11:11
0:11:52
0:11:43
0:12:21
0:12:00
0:17:49
0:11:35

Vuelta 2
0:11:24
0:11:36
0:11:44
0:12:03
0:12:09
0:12:15
0:12:15
0:12:26
0:13:07
0:15:34

Vuelta3 Vuelta4d

0:10:44
0:11:03
0:11:05
0:11:46
0:12:22

0:10:51
0:11:01
0:11:13
0:11:44
0:11:39

Vuelta3 Vuelta4d

0:11:17
0:12:01
0:11:28
0:12:33
0:12:01
0:12:59
0:12:09

0:11:22
0:11:18
0:11:28
0:11:59
0:12:37
0:12:13
0:18:43

Vuelta3 Vuelta4d

0:11:42
0:11:30
0:11:56
0:12:13
0:11:45
0:12:18
0:12:28
0:12:52
0:12:50
0:12:33

0:11:28
0:11:35
0:11:53
0:12:03
0:12:09
0:12:18
0:12:31
0:12:48
0:12:54
0:13:19

Vuelta 5
0:10:47
0:11:02
0:11:17
0:11:35
0:11:47

Vuelta 5
0:11:11
0:11:26
0:11:33
0:11:28
0:12:25
0:11:49

Vuelta 5
0:11:37
0:11:50
0:11:48
0:11:52
0:12:56
0:11:59
0:13:07
0:13:06
0:13:04
0:12:56

Vuelta 6
0:11:01
0:11:15
0:11:00
0:11:54
0:11:46

Vuelta 6
0:11:04
0:10:54
0:11:30
0:11:44
0:11:54
0:11:54
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Nro
308
315
301
304
303
302
312
307
305
306
313
314
311
309
310

Nro
402
406
403
405
401
404
410

Nro
515
514

Ribone, Nicolas

Piloto

Alzari, Julian

Juan, Carlos
Fonseca, Gustavo
Fenoglio, Pablo
Farias Cristian
Rallin Alejandro
Verna Guillermo
Vacirca, Eduardo
Cuadrado, Marcelo
Guala, Cristian
Lazarte Cristian
Galetto, Javier
Riorda, Luis Rubén
Merlos, Juan
Perachia, Javier

Piloto

Pairetti, Raul

Ceballos, Raul Alejandro
Garcia, Jorge
Fernandez, Gustavo
Costa, Ariel

Sottile, Carlos

Cid, José

Piloto
Bierti, Franco
Montes, Walter

Almafuerte

Ciudad

Tanti

Villa Maria
Alta Gracia
Villa del Dique
Santa Rosa
Cordoba

Rio Cuarto
Santa Fe

Tio Pujio
Carmen de Areco BsAs
Rio Tercero
Rio Cuarto
Hernando
Villa Carlos Paz
Tio Pujio

Ciudad
Cordoba
Villa C.Paz
Rio Cuarto
Pilar

Alta Gracia
Rio Cuarto
Alta Gracia

Ciudad
Cordoba
Santa Rosa

Vtas

I
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Vtas
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Vtas

1:07:14  0:13:26  0:09:25
NCC MOTO MASTER A

Tiempo Prom Dif
0:47:00 0:11:45

0:47:37 0:11:54 0:00:37
0:48:02 0:12:.00 0:01:02
0:48:52 0:12:13 0:01:52
0:49:09 0:12:17 0:02:09
0:49:27  0:12:21 0:02:27
0:53:34 0:13:23 0:06:34
1:01:09 0:15:17 0:14:09
0:40:15 0:13:25

0:43:35 0:14:31

0:47:10 0:15:43

0:47:36  0:15:52

1:01:11  0:20:23

0:36:51 0:18:25

NCC MOTO MASTER B

Tiempo Prom Dif
0:49:26 0:12:21

0:51:51 0:12:57 0:02:25
0:54:39 0:13:39 0:05:13
0:55:24  0:13:51 0:05:58
0:56:52 0:14:13 0:07:26
1:03:00 0:15:45 0:13:34
0:50:59 0:16:59

NCC MOTO PROMOCIONAL
Tiempo Prom Dif
0:49:23  0:12:20 0:02:08
0:49:40 0:12:25 0:02:25

0:14:37

Vuelta 1
0:11:26
0:12:01
0:11:41
0:12:09
0:12:36
0:12:43
0:13:10
0:13:49
0:12:25
0:13:46
0:15:26
0:13:50
0:21:02
0:14:21

Vuelta 1
0:12:19
0:12:30
0:12:55
0:13:10
0:13:26
0:14:20
0:18:04

Vuelta 1
0:12:14
0:12:29

0:12:43

Vuelta 2
0:11:45
0:11:57
0:11:54
0:12:13
0:12:18
0:12:25
0:13:29
0:13:21
0:14:20
0:14:06
0:16:10
0:14:57
0:20:47
0:22:30

Vuelta 2
0:12:26
0:13:59
0:13:02
0:13:39
0:14:25
0:14:02
0:16:48

Vuelta 2
0:12:10
0:12:12

0:13:37

0:13:00

Vuelta3 Vueltad

0:11:51
0:11:47
0:12:08
0:12:35
0:12:11
0:12:14
0:13:35
0:19:45
0:13:30
0:15:43
0:15:34
0:18:49
0:19:22

0:11:58
0:11:52
0:12:19
0:11:55
0:12:04
0:12:05
0:13:20
0:14:14

Vuelta3 Vuelta4d

0:12:29
0:12:39
0:13:.01
0:13:08
0:14:58
0:18:49
0:16:07

0:12:12
0:12:43
0:15:41
0:15:27
0:14:03
0:15:49

Vuelta3 Vuelta4d

0:12:31
0:12:02

0:12:28
0:12:57

0:13:17
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511
510
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516
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507
517
509
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Nro
617
602
612
621
616
607
610
613
608
622

Rodriguez, Diego
Tapia, Victor
Valiente, Cesar
Noguerol, Sebastian
Delgado, Alexander
Llanos, Diego

Scott, Maximiliano
Vittore, Matias
Saggiorato Emiliano
Gomez, Carlos
Torres, Alejandro
Pioli, Claudio
Fernandez, Javier
Cid, Juan Manuel
Dagatti, German
Riba, Diego
Buzelatto, Francisco
Monte, Ariel

Marin Luis

Diaz, Javier

Garcia, Hernan

Piloto

Kignad, Miguel Angel
Repossi, Gabriel
Barciocco, Federico
Novelli, Matias
Dominguez, Francisco
Haedo, Fabricio
Cravero, Rodrigo
Botasso, Pedro
Martinez, Juan Pablo
Martinez Santi, Javier

Alta Gracia
Alta Gracia
Pilar
Almafuerte
Almafuerte
Alta Gracia
Santa Rosa

V. Parque Siquiman
San Marcos Sud
Cruz del Eje
Manfredi

Rio Segundo
Santa Rosa

Alta Gracia

Las Perdices
Arroyito

San Agustin
Salto - Bs As
Embalse

Merlo

S Rosa Calamuchita

Ciudad

Chubut
Despefiaderos
Guatimozin
Capilla del Monte
La Cruz

Embalse

Tio Pujio

Rio Tercero
Embalse

Capilla del Monte

OoOFrRrNWAARAAEAAARAARAAAAAAAAAAEAEAAEAEEEESNS

Vtas
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0:50:39
0:51:15
0:51:16
0:51:16
0:51:23
0:51:56
0:51:58
0:53:06
0:53:46
0:55:01
0:56:08
0:56:25
0:56:44
0:57:10
0:58:34
1:01:22
0:53:42
0:39:30
0:11:15

0:12:39
0:12:48
0:12:49
0:12:49
0:12:50
0:12:59
0:12:59
0:13:16
0:13:26
0:13:45
0:14:02
0:14:06
0:14:11
0:14:17
0:14:38
0:15:20
0:17:54
0:19:45
0:11:15

0:03:24
0:04:00
0:04:01
0:04:01
0:04:08
0:04:41
0:04:43
0:05:51
0:06:31
0:07:46
0:08:53
0:09:10
0:09:29
0:09:55
0:11:19
0:14:07

NCC MOTO PRINCIPIANTES

Tiempo
0:37:01
0:38:36
0:39:13
0:40:22
0:41:18
0:42:58
0:43:44
0:44:18
0:46:04
0:47:12

Prom
0:12:20
0:12:52
0:13:04
0:13:27
0:13:46
0:14:19
0:14:34
0:14:46
0:15:21
0:15:44

Dif

0:01:35
0:02:12
0:03:21
0:04:17
0:05:57
0:06:43
0:07:17
0:09:03
0:10:11

0:12:52
0:12:40
0:12:32
0:12:55
0:12:33
0:13:00
0:12:48
0:13:14
0:13:37
0:13:57
0:14:22
0:14:55
0:14:39
0:14:43
0:14:17
0:17:07
0:13:06
0:17:07
0:11:15

Vuelta 1
0:12:40
0:12:55
0:13:09
0:13:54
0:14:02
0:13:22
0:14:15
0:14:28
0:14:18
0:15:11

0:12:29
0:12:41
0:13:14
0:12:59
0:12:50
0:13:29
0:13:06
0:12:58
0:13:03
0:13:38
0:14:24
0:13:58
0:14:42
0:13:42
0:14:15
0:14:45
0:27:33
0:22:23

Vuelta 2
0:12:28
0:12:32
0:13:10
0:13:14
0:13:28
0:13:56
0:13:37
0:15:57
0:17:10
0:14:00

0:12:41
0:12:52
0:12:36
0:12:44
0:13:19
0:12:50
0:13:12
0:13:33
0:13:12
0:13:47
0:13:43
0:13:24
0:13:50
0:13:27
0:15:11
0:14:47
0:13:03

Vuelta 3
0:11:53
0:13:09
0:12:54
0:13:14
0:13:48
0:15:40
0:15:52
0:13:53
0:14:36
0:18:01

0:12:37
0:13:02
0:12:54
0:12:38
0:12:41
0:12:37
0:12:52
0:13:21
0:13:54
0:13:39
0:13:39
0:14:08
0:13:33
0:15:18
0:14:51
0:14:43
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615
609
606
614
619
611
605
618
620
601
603
604

Nro
706
704
702
707
703
708
717
709
718
714
701
720
715
732
722
724
723
719
726

Cortes, Américo
Garcia, Bruno
Pichiottino, Matias
Escalante, Mauricio

Hernandez, Juan Ignacio

Riorda, Tomas
Luna, David
Chanquia Marcos

Fotheringham, Jose Ignacio

Artaza, Agustin
Segura, Damian
Martinez, Ariel

Piloto

Bas, Agustin
Keller, Federico
Delgado, Alexander
Torres Marcos
Pereyra, Agustin
Contreras, Cristian
Velez, Jorge
Oviedo Matias
Salera, Joaquin
Talano, Facundo
Obregon, Juan

Ponce de Ledn, Mateo

Oberto, Jose Luis
Ochoa, Pablo
Costa, Oscar
Urquiza, Alexis
Araya, Fernando
Maldonado, Cesar
Galetto, Agustin

Villa del Dique
Embalse
Arroyito
Santa Rosa
Cordoba
Hernando
Los Condores
Chubut
Santa Rosa
La Calera
Anisacate
Los Espinillos

Ciudad

La Bolsa

Villa La Bolsa
Almafuerte
Cha
Almafuerte
Despefiaderos
Yacanto

Santa Rosa

Las Perdices
Alcira Gigena
Alta Gracia
Cordoba
Arroyito
Capilla del Monte
Corral de Busto
Almafuerte
Mayu Sumaj
Cordoba

Rio Cuarto

O O OO FP FPDNDNWWWOW

Vtas
3
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0:48:11 0:16:03 0:11:10
0:50:38 0:16:52 0:13:37
0:55:14 0:18:24 0:18:13
0:57:12  0:19:04 0:20:11
0:43:39  0:21:49

0:44:35  0:22:17

0:18:23 0:18:23

0:19:41 0:19:141

NCC MOTO ENDURO SPORT A

Tiempo Prom Dif
0:36:17 0:12:05

0:36:56 0:12:18 0:00:39
0:38:23 0:12:47 0:02:06
0:39:11 0:13:03 0:02:54
0:39:12  0:13:04 0:02:55
0:39:22  0:13:.07 0:03:05
0:39:48 0:13:16 0:03:31
0:39:55 0:13:18 0:03:38
0:40:13 0:13:24 0:03:56
0:40:24  0:13:28 0:04:07
0:40:44  0:13:34 0:04:27
0:41:12  0:13:44 0:04:55
0:41:18 0:13:46 0:05:01
0:41:26  0:13:48 0:05:09
0:41:39 0:13:53 0:05:22
0:41:40 0:13:53 0:05:23
0:42:23  0:14:07 0:06:06
0:43:11 0:14:23 0:06:54
0:44:00 0:14:40 0:07:43

0:16:53
0:13:56
0:18:55
0:16:57
0:23:35
0:24:15
0:18:23
0:19:41

Vuelta 1
0:12:24
0:12:41
0:12:58
0:12:37
0:12:49
0:13:12
0:13:08
0:13:42
0:13:44
0:13:24
0:14:53
0:13:44
0:14:23
0:13:41
0:14:09
0:14:21
0:14:19
0:14:01
0:14:28

0:16:28
0:13:12
0:13:28
0:17:57
0:20:04
0:20:20

Vuelta 2
0:11:47
0:11:59
0:12:37
0:13:19
0:13:27
0:13:10
0:12:44
0:13:09
0:13:15
0:13:36
0:12:31
0:13:25
0:13:29
0:13:40
0:13:39
0:14:02
0:14:05
0:14:01
0:15:30

0:14:50
0:23:30
0:22:51
0:22:18

Vuelta 3
0:12:06
0:12:16
0:12:48
0:13:15
0:12:56
0:13:00
0:13:56
0:13:04
0:13:14
0:13:24
0:13:20
0:14:03
0:13:26
0:14:05
0:13:51
0:13:17
0:13:59
0:15:09
0:14:02
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727
725
711
713
731
712
721
705
733
716
728
730
710
729
734

Nro
801
809
803
802
811
807
805
804
808
810
806

Nro
902
907

Mondino, Bruno
Glescic, Pablo
Ortega, Cesar
Galvalisi, Gonzalo
Molina, Dario
Castillo, Roman
Gonzalez Abt, Jose
Mira Marin, Sebastian
Ochoa, Fernando
Pereyra, Dario
Gomez, Leonardo
Dominguez, Diego
Hugolini, Dario
Garcia, Alejandro
Guevara Lucas

Piloto

Scott, Maximiliano
Spina, Leonardo
Cuadrado, Nahuel
Arcos, Maximiliano
Salera, Lucas
Medina, Daniel
Morais, Facundo
Hidalgo, Federico
Olmedo, Pablo
Fernandez, Mauricio
Daniluki, German

Piloto
Bustos, Facundo
Alzari, Heber

Gigena
Berrotaran
San Agustin
Carnerillo

Capilla del Monte

San Agustin
V Gral Belgrano

Valle de Anisacate
Capilla del Monte

Rio Cuarto
Gigena

San Agustin
San Agustin
Marcos Juarez
San Esteban

Ciudad

Santa Rosa
Alcira Gigena
Tio Pujio

Villa Carlos Paz
Las Perdices
Alta Gracia

Almafuerte
Sta Rosa
Embalse
Sta Rosa

Ciudad
Tanti
Tanti

O OO NDNDNDNWWWWWWWW

Vtas
3
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Vtas

0:44:17  0:14:45 0:08:00
0:44:47  0:14:55 0:08:30
0:45:25 0:15:08 0:09:08
0:45:44  0:15:14 0:09:27
0:46:18 0:15:26 0:10:01
0:48:28 0:16:09 0:12:11
0:48:46 0:16:15 0:12:29
0:53:33 0:17:51 0:17:16
0:27:17 0:13:38

0:43:28 0:21:44

0:45:23  0:22:41

0:48:53 0:24:26

NCC MOTO ENDURO SPORT B

Tiempo Prom Dif
0:39:32 0:13:10

0:40:47  0:13:35 0:01:15
0:42:57 0:14:19 0:03:25
0:43:56 0:14:38 0:04:24
0:45:30 0:15:10 0:05:58
0:51:58 0:17:19 0:12:26
0:27:.02 0:13:31

0:32:17 0:16:08

0:37:30 0:18:45

0:42:24  0:21:12

NCC MOTO SUB 16

Tiempo Prom Dif
0:46:59  0:06:42

0:51:46  0:07:23 0:04:47

0:14:22
0:15:13
0:15:10
0:15:12
0:14:19
0:14:51
0:17:33
0:18:04
0:13:38
0:20:34
0:17:57
0:18:25

Vuelta 1
0:13:21
0:13:20
0:14:09
0:14:28
0:14:59
0:17:33
0:13:04
0:16:28
0:17:48
0:15:50

Vuelta 1
0:06:44
0:07:31

0:14:10
0:15:12
0:15:29
0:15:30
0:17:02
0:15:43
0:15:10
0:18:05
0:13:39
0:22:54
0:27:26
0:30:28

Vuelta 2
0:13:08
0:13:30
0:13:30
0:13:55
0:15:11
0:16:56
0:13:58
0:15:49
0:19:42
0:26:34

Vuelta 2
0:06:30
0:07:23

0:15:45
0:14:22
0:14:46
0:15:02
0:14:57
0:17:54
0:16:03
0:17:24

Vuelta 3
0:13:03
0:13:57
0:15:18
0:15:33
0:15:20
0:17:29

Vuelta3 Vueltad4 Vueltab

0:06:31
0:07:29

0:07:14
0:07:09

0:06:43
0:07:40

Vuelta6 Vuelta 07

0:06:38
0:07:18

0:06:39
0:07:16
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906
910
911
904
909
912
913
905
903
908
901

Nro
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Nro
109
105
108
104
107
106
102
101
113

Oviedo, Tobias
Vissani, Ivan
Correa, Francisco
Marin, Rodrigo

Maisonnave, Juan Tomas

Costa, Nicolas
Garcia, Maximiliano
Carosella, Matias
Estivill Juan Manuel
Morales, Thaiel
Scott, Agustin

Piloto

Viel, Facundo
Terrier, Juan Pablo
Gerbino, Sebastian
Ceballos, Marcos
Frini, Andrés
Lauret, Matias
Villarreal, Esteban
Viel, Mariano

Piloto

Hidalgo, Matias
Filippi, Gerardo
Copetti, Mario
Monaco, Bernabé
Cesarini, Lucas
Copponi, Mayco
Beades, Pablo
Caneo, Ezequiel
Patifio, Jorge

Santa Rosa
Cordoba

Villa Gral Belgrano
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Corral de Bustos
Marcos Juarez
Santa Rosa
Cordoba

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Ciudad

Jesus Maria

Las Perdices

Villa Maria

Sta Rosa Calamuchita
Santa Rosa

Jesus Maria

Cordoba

Jesus Maria

Ciudad

Totoral

Villa Maria
Colonia Caroya
Salta

Jesus Maria
Villa Maria
Embalse
Embalse

La Calera

N BB DOOTIOTO OO N

Vtas
8

o O 00 0O 0O O 0o

Vtas
8

O N N~ 00 00 0o

0:52:48
0:47:33
0:50:18
0:51:59
0:46:12
0:49:30
0:33:00
0:33:38
0:36:03
0:55:45
0:16:46

0:07:32
0:07:55
0:08:23
0:08:39
0:09:14
0:09:54
0:08:15
0:08:24
0:09:00
0:13:56
0:08:23

0:05:49 0:07:32
0:08:16
0:08:16
0:09:39
0:10:39
0:08:46
0:08:46
0:07:24
0:09:55
0:09:22
0:08:02

NCC QUAD SENIOR

Tiempo
0:47:52
0:48:05
0:50:11
0:50:56
0:54:31
0:56:29
0:43:10
0:49:27

Prom
0:05:59
0:06:00
0:06:16
0:06:22
0:06:48
0:07:03
0:.07:11
0:08:14

Dif Vuelta 1
0:05:40
0:05:55
0:06:00
0:06:24
0:05:52
0:06:03
0:05:59
0:05:42

0:00:13
0:02:19
0:03:04
0:06:39
0:08:37

NCC QUAD JUNIOR

Tiempo
0:52:22
0:52:29
0:53:41
0:56:36
0:56:58
0:55:14
0:58:12
0:59:44
0:42:26

Prom
0:06:32
0:06:33
0:06:42
0:07:04
0:07:07
0:07:53
0:08:18
0:08:32
0:07:04

Dif Vuelta 1
0:06:35
0:06:23
0:06:34
0:06:39
0:06:43
0:07:24
0:08:23
0:08:02
0:06:41

0:00:07
0:01:19
0:04:14
0:04:36

0:07:39
0:07:49
0:08:18
0:08:08
0:09:05
0:09:32
0:08:00
0:07:26
0:15:21
0:10:50
0:08:44

Vuelta 2
0:05:46
0:05:55
0:06:00
0:06:17
0:09:51
0:06:13
0:06:35
0:05:55

Vuelta 2
0:06:42
0:06:45
0:06:46
0:06:43
0:06:45
0:07:12
0:07:12
0:08:14
0:06:48

0:07:41
0:07:44
0:08:29
0:08:13
0:08:33
0:09:54
0:08:05
0:08:49
0:08:54
0:19:14

0:07:16
0:07:45
0:08:13
0:08:49
0:09:34
0:10:08
0:08:09
0:09:59
0:01:53
0:16:19

Vuelta3 Vuelta4d

0:05:47
0:05:39
0:05:58
0:06:49
0:06:40
0:06:35
0:06:36
0:12:28

0:06:15
0:06:01
0:06:10
0:06:15
0:06:44
0:06:47
0:08:40
0:06:07

Vuelta3 Vuelta4d

0:06:39
0:06:32
0:06:55
0:06:44
0:06:55
0:07:28
0:07:57
0:08:17
0:06:37

0:06:27
0:06:50
0:06:37
0:06:52
0:07:12
0:08:02
0:07:49
0:08:02
0:06:35

0:07:12
0:08:01
0:08:33
0:09:07
0:08:21
0:11:10

Vuelta 5

0:05:55
0:05:51
0:06:24
0:06:16
0:06:40
0:06:25
0:06:54
0:10:38

Vuelta 5

0:06:26
0:06:49
0:06:40
0:07:07
0:07:25
0:08:12
0:10:37
0:09:18
0:06:55

0:08:03
0:07:58
0:08:29
0:08:03

Vuelta 6

0:06:01
0:06:02
0:06:29
0:06:14
0:06:18
0:06:50
0:08:26
0:08:37

Vuelta 6

0:06:29
0:06:36
0:06:47
0:07:06
0:07:12
0:08:42
0:08:05
0:08:16
0:08:50

0:07:25

Vuelta7
0:06:18
0:06:19
0:06:34
0:06:14
0:06:08
0:06:53

Vuelta7
0:06:33
0:06:10
0:06:36
0:07:30
0:07:30
0:08:14
0:08:09
0:09:35

Vuelta 8
0:06:10
0:06:23
0:06:36
0:06:27
0:06:18
0:10:43

Vuelta 8
0:06:31
0:06:24
0:06:46
0:07:55
0:07:16



10 111 Viel, Rodrigo Jesus Maria 6  0:54:33  0:09:05 0:08:17  0:09:16  0:08:11  0:07:58  0:10:36 0:10:15

11 114 Caraballo, Jose Villa Maria 6  0:55:18 0:09:13 0:09:32  0:08:51  0:09:04 0:09:47  0:08:37 0:09:27

12 103 Clemente, Leandro Almafuerte 4 0:30:14 0:07:33 0:07:.08  0:08:11 0:07:43 0:07:12

13 110 Rozados, Emanuel Cruz del Eje 0

14 112 Rosarolli, Alex El Cano 0

NCC QUAD MASTER
Pos Nro Piloto Ciudad Vtas Tiempo Prom Dif Vueltal Vuelta2 Vuelta3 Vueltad4 Vuelta5 Vuelta6 Vuelta7 Vuelta8
1 201 PeraltaGerardo V. Ciudad Parque 8 0:59:04 0:07:23 0:07:49  0:07:08 0:07:13 0:07:19  0:07:20 0:07:33  0:07:17  0:07:25
2 203 Bergonzi, Adrian Berrotaran 8 1:.05:12  0:08:09 0:06:08 0:08:25 0:07:52 0:08:11 0:08:06  0:07:32 0:08:53  0:08:02 0:08:11
3 202 Lauret, Omar Jesus Maria 3 0:28:06 0:09:22 0:08:24  0:09:17  0:10:25
NCC QUAD PROMOCIONAL

Pos Nro Piloto Ciudad Vtas Tiempo Prom Dif Vueltal Vuelta2 Vuelta3 Vueltad4 Vuelta5 Vuelta6 Vuelta7 Vuelta8
1 303 Belleti, Esteban Arroyo Cabral 8 0:58:18 0:07:17 0:07:59  0:07:16  0:07:02  0:07:07  0:07:00 0:07:15  0:07:17  0:07:22
2 311 Ternaski, Tomas Alta Gracia 8 0:59:32 0:07:26 0:01:14 0:07:42 0:06:55 0:06:53 0:07:02 0:07:14 0:07:17 0:07:20  0:09:09
3 308 Marconi, Mariano Cruz del Eje 8 0:59:552 0:07:29 0:01:34 0:07:30 0:07:19 0:07:20 0:07:41  0:07:06 0:07:48  0:07:48 0:07:20
4 307 Rodriguez, Diego SR Santa Rosa 8 1:03:19 0:07:54 0:05:01 0:07:36 0:07:38 0:07:42 0:08:25 0:07:44 0:08:10  0:07:47  0:08:17
5 301 Fidelli, Giuliano Bell Ville 8 1:03:30 0:07:55 0:02:12 0:08:21 0:06:46 0:06:54  0:07:07  0:07:25 0:07:42 0:07:55  0:11:20
6 309 Salera, Abel Las Perdices 7 1:02:13  0:08:53 0:08:35  0:08:09 0:09:53 0:10:04  0:09:28 0:08:10 0:07:54

7 304 Olmedo, Blas Villa del Dique 7 1:02:55  0:08:59 0:07:36  0:07:16  0:07:05 0:12:16  0:11:34 0:09:38  0:07:30

8 310 Gagliardi, Nicolas Villa Maria 5 0:39:23  0:07:52 0:07:57  0:07:11  0:07:37 0:08:27  0:08:11

9 312 Lopez Ramiro Santa Rosa 5 0:58:57 0:11:47 0:15:48  0:10:08 0:10:56  0:10:27  0:11:38

10 313 Hernandez, Agustin Cordoba 4 0:2955 0:07:28 0:08:00 0:07:20 0:07:20  0:07:15

11 302 Gerbino, Ismael Villa Maria 4 0:30:30 0:07:37 0:07:36  0:06:50  0:07:44  0:08:20

12 305 Diaz, Javier Merlo 0

13 306 Garay, Walter La Rioja 0

NCC MOTO MINI ENDURO

Pos Nro Piloto Ciudad Vtas Tiempo Prom Dif Vueltal Vuelta2 Vuelta3 Vueltad4 Vuelta5 Vuelta6 Vuelta7 Vuelta8
1 6 Oviedo Mateo Santa Rosa 10 0:14:12  0:01:25 0:01:32  0:01:33  0:01:22 0:01:35  0:01:22 0:01:22 0:01:18  0:01:22
2 1 Pereyra, Franco Almafuerte 10 0:14:32  0:01:27 0:00:20 0:01:26  0:01:26  0:01:27 0:01:27  0:01:30 0:01:28  0:01:31  0:01:25
3 2 Haedo, Facundo Rio Tercero 10 0:15:33  0:01:33 0:01:21 0:01:38  0:01:32 0:01:28 0:01:32  0:01:28 0:01:56  0:01:29  0:01:29
4 7 Jeandrevin, Emiliano Cordoba 9  0:15:.07 0:01:40 0:01:49  0:01:42 0:01:40 0:01:33  0:01:40 0:01:41 0:01:39  0:01:42



(e}

Pos

~N o ok N

(6]

Nro

O W IDN P

Olmedo, Jano
Carosella Franco
Delgado, Geremias

Piloto

Oviedo Mateo
Pereyra, Franco
Haedo, Facundo
Jeandrevin, Emiliano
Olmedo, Jano
Carosella Franco
Delgado, Geremias

Villa del Dique
Santa Rosa
Tio Pujio

Ciudad

Santa Rosa
Almafuerte
Rio Tercero
Cordoba

Villa del Dique
Santa Rosa
Tio Pujio

6 0:10:07
5 0:14:38
0

Vtas Vuelta9
10 0:.01:24
10 0:01:27
10 0:.01:34
9 0:01:41
6
5
0

0:01:41
0:02:55

Vuelta 10
0:01:22
0:01:25
0:01:27

0:01:34
0:02:18

0:01:30
0:03:34

0:01:39
0:03:01

0:02:00
0:03:09

0:01:40
0:02:36

0:01:44



